SPECIFICATIONS
Manufactured by Gallery Systems • Queensland • AUSTRALIA
thegaller ysystem.com
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
NOVEMBER 2022
CATALOGUE Gallery Systems
The Gallery System Overview  8

Slimline Art Hanging System
Page 5* Refer to page six to view order codes, pack sizes and maximum weight capacity.
SPECIFICATIONS | ORDER CODES
Slimline
Mini Hooks
Slimline Push
Button Hooks
Clearline Push
Button Hooks
(black)
The Gallery System
Push Button
Security Hooks
Slimline Clear Tape
Hangers ✓ Max 7kg
Slimline Clearline
Hangers ✓ Max 8kg ✓ Max 6kg
Slimline Stainless
Steel Cable Hangers ✓ Max 15kg ✓ Max 14kg ✓ Max 6kg ✓ Max 15kg
The Slimline System Weight Guide To Hangers & Hooks
NOTE: Maximum weights below can be doubled when using two hangers and hooks per picture.
IMPORTANT: Use two hangers and hooks for all pictures weighing over recommended maximum weight. During the hanging process using
two hangers and hooks, ensure weight of the picture is evenly distributed on both hooks at ALL times. This will prevent overloading one hook
which may result in damage to the hook or hanger.
Packs of 10 Slimline Clear Tape Slimline Clearline Slimline Stainless
Steel Cable
1.5 metre Lengths GSL.HANPCT1.5 GSL.HANPCL1.5 GSL.HANPSSC1.5
2 metre Lengths GSL.HANPCT GSL.HANPCL GSL.HANPSSC
3 metre Lengths GSL.HANPCT3 GSL.HANPCL3 GSL.HANPSSC3
SLIMLINE HANGERS
Slimline
White Track
Slimline Anodised
Silver Track
Slimline Mill
Finish Track
2 metre Lengths GSL.TRACK2W GSL.TRACK2 GSL.TRACK2M
Wall Anchors (5 Pk) GSL.WALLP
Wall Anchors (25 Pk) GSL.WALLP25
SLIMLINE TRACK & WALL ANCHORS
Slimline
Mini Hook
Slimline
Push Button Hook
Clearline Push Button
Hooks (black)
Push Button
Security Hook
Pack of 10 GSL.HOOP GSL.PBHOOP GBLCLPBHOOP GBLSECPBH
Pack of 50 GSL.HOOP50 GSL.PUSH50 GCLPBH50 GBLSECPBH50
ADJUSTABLE HOOKS TO SUIT SLIMLINE HANGERS
Slimline
End Caps
HangRight

Manufactured by Gallery Systems • Queensland • AUSTRALIA
thegaller ysystem.com Page  6
SPECIFICATIONS | ORDER CODES
Slimline
Mini Hooks
Slimline Push
Button Hooks
Clearline Push
Button Hooks
(black)
The Gallery System
Push Button
Security Hooks
Slimline Clear Tape
Hangers ✓ Max 7kg
Slimline Clearline
Hangers ✓ Max 8kg ✓ Max 6kg
Slimline Stainless
Steel Cable Hangers ✓ Max 15kg ✓ Max 14kg ✓ Max 6kg ✓ Max 15kg
The Slimline System Weight Guide To Hangers & Hooks
NOTE: Maximum weights below can be doubled when using two hangers and hooks per picture.
IMPORTANT: Use two hangers and hooks for all pictures weighing over recommended maximum weight. During the hanging process using
two hangers and hooks, ensure weight of the picture is evenly distributed on both hooks at ALL times. This will prevent overloading one hook
which may result in damage to the hook or hanger.
Packs of 10 Slimline Clear Tape Slimline Clearline Slimline Stainless
Steel Cable
1.5 metre Lengths GSL.HANPCT1.5 GSL.HANPCL1.5 GSL.HANPSSC1.5
2 metre Lengths GSL.HANPCT GSL.HANPCL GSL.HANPSSC
3 metre Lengths GSL.HANPCT3 GSL.HANPCL3 GSL.HANPSSC3
SLIMLINE HANGERS
Slimline
White Track
Slimline Anodised
Silver Track
Slimline Mill
Finish Track
2 metre Lengths GSL.TRACK2W GSL.TRACK2 GSL.TRACK2M
Wall Anchors (5 Pk) GSL.WALLP
Wall Anchors (25 Pk) GSL.WALLP25
SLIMLINE TRACK & WALL ANCHORS
Slimline
Mini Hook
Slimline
Push Button Hook
Clearline Push Button
Hooks (black)
Push Button
Security Hook
Pack of 10 GSL.HOOP GSL.PBHOOP GBLCLPBHOOP GBLSECPBH
Pack of 50 GSL.HOOP50 GSL.PUSH50 GCLPBH50 GBLSECPBH50
ADJUSTABLE HOOKS TO SUIT SLIMLINE HANGERS
Slimline
End Caps
HangRight

The Gallery              System
Page 4 of 5Page 15
SPECIFICATIONS | ORDER CODES
STEPS TO DESIGNING A LIGHTING SYSTEM
1. Measure wall space.
2. Decide on the number of LED lamps required.
3. Choose a kit by factoring in the answers to 1 & 2
 • The Micro Kit: Runs up to 6 x 7-watt LED lamps (over approx. 6m of track)
 • The Mini Kit: Runs up to 8 x 7-watt LED lamps (over approx. 9m of track)
 • The Maxi Kit: Runs up to 18 x 7-watt LED lamps (over approx. 20m of track)
 NOTE:  For all systems outside of the standard configuration, please contact your local distributor for a
 custom quote to meet your own design/specifications.
4. Choose the colour of your light wands and LED lamps.
 • Light Wands: The fittings on the stainless-steel wands come in white or black and you can choose
  LED lamps to match.
 • Lamps:  Available in low watt LED (up to 40,000 hour life).
PRODUCT CODE No. Wands & 7-watt
LED Lamps
Max. Length
of Track
Junction Box
Included
MAXI KIT GL2.TR200KIT UP TO 18 20 METRES ✓
MINI KIT GL2.TRANS60KIT9 MINIMUM 2,
MAXIMUM 8
9 METRES ✓
MICRO KIT GL2.TRANS60/6 MINIMUM 2,
MAXIMUM 6 6 METRES
IMPORTANT: Read all instructions before installation of The Gallery Lighting System.
DO NOT exceed the maximum number of lamps on each system as this may cause damage
to your wands and/or transformer as well as reducing the efficiency of your light output.
The Gallery Lighting System Quick Guide
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
LIGHT WANDS GL2.WAND WHITE
LIGHT WANDS GL2.WANDBLACK BLACK
PHILIPS LED GL2.PHILLED7W BLACK
GE LED GL2.GELED7W SILVER
THE GALLERY SYSTEM TRACK 2M GTRACK2 2m SILVER ANODISED
THE GALLERY SYSTEM TRACK 3M GTRACK3 3m SILVER ANODISED
THE GALLERY SYSTEM TRACK 2M GTRACK2W 2m POWDER COATED WHITE
THE GALLERY SYSTEM TRACK 3M GTRACK3W 3m POWDER COATED WHITE
The Gallery              System
Page 5 of 5Page  16
SPECIFICATIONS | ORDER CODES
STEPS TO DESIGNING A LIGHTING SYSTEM
1. Measure wall space.
2. Decide on the number of LED lamps required.
3. Choose a kit by factoring in the answers to 1 & 2
 • The Micro Kit: Runs up to 6 x 7-watt LED lamps (over approx. 6m of track)
 • The Mini Kit: Runs up to 8 x 7-watt LED lamps (over approx. 9m of track)
 • The Maxi Kit: Runs up to 18 x 7-watt LED lamps (over approx. 20m of track)
 NOTE:  For all systems outside of the standard configuration, please contact your local distributor for a
 custom quote to meet your own design/specifications.
4. Choose the colour of your light wands and LED lamps.
 • Light Wands: The fittings on the stainless-steel wands come in white or black and you can choose
  LED lamps to match.
 • Lamps:  Available in low watt LED (up to 40,000 hour life).
PRODUCT CODE No. Wands & 7-watt
LED Lamps
Max. Length
of Track
Junction Box
Included
MAXI KIT GL2.TR200KIT UP TO 18 20 METRES ✓
MINI KIT GL2.TRANS60KIT9 MINIMUM 2,
MAXIMUM 8
9 METRES ✓
MICRO KIT GL2.TRANS60/6 MINIMUM 2,
MAXIMUM 6 6 METRES
IMPORTANT: Read all instructions before installation of The Gallery Lighting System.
DO NOT exceed the maximum number of lamps on each system as this may cause damage
to your wands and/or transformer as well as reducing the efficiency of your light output.
The Gallery Lighting System Quick Guide
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
LIGHT WANDS GL2.WAND WHITE
LIGHT WANDS GL2.WANDBLACK BLACK
PHILIPS LED GL2.PHILLED7W BLACK
GE LED GL2.GELED7W SILVER
THE GALLERY SYSTEM TRACK 2M GTRACK2 2m SILVER ANODISED
THE GALLERY SYSTEM TRACK 3M GTRACK3 3m SILVER ANODISED
THE GALLERY SYSTEM TRACK 2M GTRACK2W 2m POWDER COATED WHITE
THE GALLERY SYSTEM TRACK 3M GTRACK3W 3m POWDER COATED WHITE